O6opypoBaHue: CM 1800E2
Cxema:BA30BAA

1 u
2 29 R S _|
3 |
83
28
7 m
%
9% ! ~
4 | o
5 I C"'_l'.':"-‘-'n 47
6 i 48
% | 49
7 50
23 |
@ 51
2 > )
8 i S o
22 42
| ie i
9
91 o
- 4] T 57
10 I 40 %
. % E°
12 : 59
1 38 | _,
13 '
14 L%
15 36 l
16 %5
17 Y
'y ©
18 !
| 31 !
19 LA
20

1 1823.024000 Camopes ST4.8X60 Tapping screw ST4.8x60 4
2 1823.024050 Kpbilwka pykosiTkn BepxHsAs(nesas) Up handle cover (left) 1
3 1823.024100 3afHss Kpblka kopryca Rear cover 1
4 1823.024150 MnacTuHa 6a3oBasi AN PyKOSITOK Alu handle 1
5 1823.024200 BepxHsist Kpbillka kabenb kaHana Cross line cover up 1




6 1823.024250 HwxHss kpbiwka kabenb kaHana Cross line cover down 1
7 1823.024300 KpblliKka pyKOATKN HMXKHSS(NeBas) Down handle cover (left) 1
8 1823.024350 Camope3 ST3.9X14 Tapping screw ST3.9X14 6
9 1823.024400 Kopnyc anektpogsuratensi Housing 1
10 1823.024450 LLleTkogepxaTenb Carbon brush holder 2
11 1823.024500 LLleTkn rpaconTOBbLIE KOMMMEKT 2 LWT. Carbon brush 1
12 1823.024550 Kpblwka wekoaepxatens Brush cover 2
13 1823.024600 Cratop Stator 1
14 1823.024650 Camopes ST4.8X65 Tapping screw ST4.8X65 2
15 1823.024700 Lecnektop Wind proof 1
16 1823.024750 BTynka nogwmnHuka Bearing sleeve 1
17 1823.024800 MoawwmnHuk 6000 Bearing6000 1
18 1823.024850 Potop Rotor 1
19 1823.024900 MoawwmnHuk 6001 Bearing 6001 1
20 1823.024950 MNpyxwHa Bo3BpaTa macna Spring 1
21 1823.025000 anekTpokabernb Cabel plug 1
22 1823.025050 3awmTa kabens Cable jacket 1
23 1823.025100 Kpbilka pyKosiTKM HUXHSISI(NpaBast) Down handle cover (right) 1
24 1823.025150 BuHT M4X12 (TpoitHas komBuHaums) Screw M4X12 2
25 1823.025200 CamoHapesatowumii BUHT ST3.9x20 Tapping screw ST3.9X20 1
26 1823.025250 MpwxumHasi nnacTuHa Board 1
27 1823.025300 KonpeHcatop Capacitor 1
28 1823.025350 BbikniovaTens Switch 1
29 1823.025400 Kpbilka pykosiTkv BepxHss(npasas) Up handle cover (right) 1
30 1823.025450 Py4yka nepekntoyatens ckopocten Speed Shift Knob 1
31 1823.025500 CranbHoii wapwk 4 Steel ball 4 1
32 1823.025550 MpyxuHa perynaropa ckopoctu Speed spring 1
33 1823.025600 CTOMnopHOE KosbLo 28 Circle 28 1
34 1823.025650 nepeknoyvaTens CKopocTewn Speed control pole 1
35 1823.025700 Konbuo 21x26x5 Wool ring 1
36 1823.025750 Camopesbl ST4.8X45 Tapping screw ST4.8X45 4
37 1823.025800 PenykTop Gear box 1
38 1823.025850 LWTndpt 4x8X8 Pin4h8*8 2
39 1823.025900 MoawmnHmk 698 Bearing698 4
40 1823.025950 TpeTbsi UHULMATUBHAS LLECTEPHS Third initiative gear 1
41 1823.026000 TpexcTyneH4aTbivi BeAyLwui Ban Third driven spindle 1
42 1823.026050 BTopas Begomas wectepHs Second driven gear 1
43 1823.026100 BuHT ¢ 6onbLuon ronoskoii M4X6 Screw M4X6 3
44 1823.026150 MpomexyToyHas KpblLka Middle cover 1
45 1823.026200 nornotutens Absorption 1
46 1823.026250 Mpoknaaka MacnsHoro ynnoTHeHus Qil seal 1
47 1823.026300 Kpbilka macnsiHoro pesepByapa Qil storage cover 1
48 1823.026350 BuHT M3x10 Screw M3X10 4
49 1823.026400 WronbyaTbit noawmnHnk HK1010 Bearing HK1010 1
50 1823.026450 CrtonopHoe konbuo Bana 15 Circlip 15 1
51 1823.026500 Bonblias wectepHs Big gear 1
52 1823.026550 CronopHoe konbLo ans Bana 17 Circlip 17 1
53 1823.026600 CronopHoe konbLo oTBepcTusa 35 Internal circlip 35 1
54 1823.026650 CrtonopHoe konbuo Bana 10 Circlip 10 1
55 1823.026700 MogwwmnHuk 6003 Bearing 6003 1
56 1823.026750 MepBas Begomas wecTepHs First driven gear 1
57 1823.026800 Monykpyrnas wnoHka 3X10 Key 3X10 1
58 1823.026850 Ban BTOpuYHOI nepeaayn Second gear spindle 1
59 1823.026900 BbixogHou Ban Spindle 1




